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Last Name First Name Street Address City, State, Zip Phone Number Email Address District County
Year 

Approved
Expiration 

Date
Baucom Amanda 718 Baucom Deese Road Monroe, NC 28110 704-507-3754 ambaucom42608@gmail.com SC Union 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
Christenberry Kristy 7050 NC Highway 32 South Plymouth, NC 27962 252-325-0416 kristy.christenberry@gmail.com NE Washington 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
Crabb Felicia n/a Maysville NC 28555 9104787676 FSLasco@yahoo.com SE Onlsow 1/1/2020 1/1/2022
Dotson Cindy n/a Rutherfordton, NC 828-289-9557 cd0255@gmail.com W Rutherford 1/1/2020 1/1/2022
Downs Matthew 1566 Ten Mile Fork Rd. Trenton, NC 28585 (252) 448-7511 H; (252) 259-1077 C mpdowns@yahoo.com SE Jones 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
Hunt Mary 7415 Poplar Grove Tr Greensboro, NC 27410 336-207-1935 kate50hunt@yahoo.com NC Guilford 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
Kaus Kristen 8113 Old Ferry Rd Monroe, NC 28110 704-305-6064 kristenkaus@gmail.com SC Union 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
McCauley Claudia 6150 Wade Stedman Rd Wade, NC 28395 910-670-1716 oneredhead43@yahoo.com SC Cumberland 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
McCoy F. Patrick 363 CR Edwards Rd Beulaville, NC 28518 910-581-3801 fpatrickmccoy@gmail.com SE Duplin 1/1/2020 1/1/2022
McVey Jessica 3379 South Jim Minor Road Haw River, NC 27258 336-516-7724 georgeybeans@yahoo.com NC Rockingham 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
Neff-Sharum Emily 7833 Shuttle Road Fayettville, NC 28311 206-225-4055 EASharum@gmail.com SC Cumberland 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
Newton Lissy 11700 Black Horse Run Raleigh, NC 27613 919-368-3580 lissyn@earthlink.net NE Wake 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
Sager Sue 4393 Dysartsville Rd Morganton, NC 28655 828-443-1530 Suesager53@gmail.com W Burke 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
Taylor Samantha 10565 Flowes Stone Rd Midland, NC 28107 704-724-0525 wentersnvt@aol.com SC Union 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
Tipton Catherine 3018 Imperial Oaks Drive Raleigh, NC 27614 919-412-9065 Cetipton1113@gmail.com NE Wake 1/1/2020 1/1/2022
Waelz Billie-Jo 321 Tryon School Road Bessemer City, NC 28016 704-689-2547 bjwmtbc@hotmail.com SC Gaston 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
Young Danny 7445 Berkshire Downs Drive Raleigh, NC 27616 919-270-2287 dmy119@gmail.com NE Wake 1/1/2019 1/1/2021
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